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Amir El Quachani
Rasmus Berggqvist
Jenny Erlandsson
Markus Nilsson
Mattias Stahl
Mikael Karlsson
Henrik Weiland
Anders Backstrom
Jimmy Svérd
Anders Lonnkvist
Gunnar Bengtsson
Gunnar Lindqvist
Mats Eisenschmidt
Hans-Erik Hansson
Mikael Lindstrém
Hakan Erlandsson
Pauli Kuikka
Jonny Karlsson
Daniel Karlsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Trollhattans BGK
BGK VK-78
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Trollhattans BGK
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22
24
23
20
24
22
24
25
28
28
22
25
31
27
28
23
27
26
25
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21
22
22
20
20
22
22
24
26
33
24
26
27
27
29
27
23
21
28
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22
23
22
23
21
20
25
28
25
24
29
26
25
28
25
29
28
22
26

S4

22
21
22
26
21
21
23
24
24
25
25
27
30
27
27
28
27
24
27

S5

20
25
21
23
22
21
22
19
25
22
28
23
26
23
26
27
26
28
27

S6

21
21
20
22
21
28
23
25
26
27
26
24
23
27
23
27
28
26
26

Sida

S7

24
23
21
22
23
22
24
24
22
23
24
25
24
23
29
29
26
24
23

1

S8

23
21
26
23
25
29
23
23
25
24
26
28
22
26
24
26
24
26
28
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22
24
22
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27
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23
21
24
24
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23
20
27
25
23
24
22
24
29
27
22
24
27
22
23
25
28
24
26

21
23
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24
22
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19
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27
26
25
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23
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25
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32
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26
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403
406
406
410
414
418
424
435
446
446
450
458
458
458
462
463
387
387
395

Snitt

22,4
22,6
22,6
22,8
23,0
23,2
23,6
24,2
24,8
24.8
25,0
254
254
25,4
25,7
25,7
25,8
25,8
26,3
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20
21
22
23

Joakim Lindstrom
Eive Jonsson
Lennart Ekbéack
Pierre Geerhold

den 5 februari 2019
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Strangnéas BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Hardton IK
BGK VK-78

S1

28
29
25

S2

27
37
29
22

29
34
33
25

29
28
26
22

S5

27
30
31
27

S6

26
27
30

Sida

25
28
28
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31
29
27
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S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15
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S16
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- 398
- 455
- 233
- 121

Snitt

26,5
30,3
29,1
24,2



